56 Strategic Planning for Energy and the Environment
Power Reliability
George Scliffet, Senior Sales Engineer
Kohler—Power Systems
ABSTRACT
Reliable electrical power is required for safety, security, financial,
and many other business reasons. This article will discuss the levels of
power continuity, and various methods for making sure that reliable

ISBN: 0-88173-355-5
81/2 x 11, 950 pp., Illus.
Softcover, $140.00ORDER CODE: 0486
—— C O N T E N T S  ——
1 – Budget Estimating
2 – Estimating Metal and Fiberglass
Ductwork, the New Method
3 – Estimating Insulation for Piping
and Ductwork
4 – Estimating Piping
5 – Estimating Piping Hook-ups of
Boilers, Fan Coils, Chillers, Etc.
6 – Estimating Controls and Control
Wiring
7 – Estimating Power Wiring
8 – Estimating Air Pollution Abatement
Devices
9 – Estimating Service
10 – Estimating by Computer
11 – Practical Theory of Bidding
12 – Appendix
Complete quantity, book title, order code, price and amount due for each book you wish to order:
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
National Mechanical Estimator, Twenty-fifth Edition 0486 $140.00
CODE: Journal 2001
68 Strategic Planning for Energy and the Environment
➀
BOOK ORDER FORM
Applicable Discount
Georgia Residents
add 6% Sales Tax
Shipping Fees
TOTAL
Indicate shipping address:
NAME (Please print)                                                         BUSINESS PHONE
SIGNATURE (Required to process order)
COMPANY
STREET ADDRESS ONLY (No P.O. Box)
CITY, STATE, ZIP
➁
MEMBER DISCOUNTS
A 15% discount is allowed to AEE members.
AEE Member (Member No._____________________)
VISA                  MASTERCARD                AMERICAN EXPRESS
CARD NO.
                         Expiration date          Signature
➂
Make check payable
in U.S. funds to:
AEE ENERGY BOOKS
√
6.50
✄
TO ORDER BY PHONE
Use your credit card and call :
(770) 925-9558
TO ORDER BY FAX
Complete and Fax to:
(770) 381-9865
Select method of payment:
CHECK ENCLOSED
CHARGE TO MY CREDIT CARD
INTERNATIONAL ORDERS
Must be prepaid in U.S. dollars and must include an additional charge
of $10.00 per book plus 15% for shipping and handling by surface mail.
INTERNET ORDERING
Send your order to:
AEE BOOKS
P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Streamline and economize your

6 x 9, 137 pp., Illus.
Hardcover, $88.00
ORDER CODE: 0485B
—— C O N T E N T S  ——
1 – Introduction
2 – Principles of Controlled
Maintenance
3 – Inventory and History Files
4 – Continuous Inspection
5 – Work Classification
6 – Work Input Control
7 – Planning and Estimating
8 – Material Coordination
9 – Scheduling
10 – Work Performance
11 – Buildings and Grounds
12 – Predictive Maintenance
13 – Cost Accounting
14 – Sample Forms
15 – Suggested Starting PMI
Frequencies
Index
Complete quantity, book title, order code, price and amount due for each book you wish to order:
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Principles of Controlled Maintenance Management 0485B $88.00
CODE: Journal 2001
69Fall 2002, Vol. 22, No. 2
Fi
gu
re
 4
.
T
h
re
e
u
ti
li
ty
,
th
re
e
ge
n
er
at
or
,
th
re
e
lo
ad
 s
ys
te
m
70 Strategic Planning for Energy and the Environment
Figure 5.
EXAMPLE 6
Kohler Co. Hattiesburg Engine Manufacturing Plant
Using our equipment in our own facilities would be expected. We